AKO7xx
Tempest | & Il Backsplash

2 -

A

14-1 il

14-3
14-6
14-4

12 145

14-6)

14-2




ZEPHR

Tempest | & || Backsplash

AK0710 (30")

Ref # Part # Description per Hood
1 50150001 Backsplash, Lower 1
2 50150002 Backsplash, Upper 1
12 50170022 Wire Rack 2
14 05000031 Hardware Packet 1
14-1 01070003 Screws 4*16 9
14-2 00100003 Nuts 6
14-3 02170002 Washer, 7/32 ID, 5/16 OD 3
14-4 01020016 Screws 3/16*10 6
14-5 54150005 Clip, Lower 4
14-6 54150006 Clip, Upper 2
AKO0716 (36")
Ref # Part # Description per Hood
1 50150003 Backsplash, Lower 1
2 50150004 Backsplash, Upper 1
12 50170022 Wire Rack 2
14 05000031 Hardware Packet 1
14-1 01070003 Screws 4*16 9
14-2 00100003 Nuts 6
14-3 02170002 Washer, 7/32 ID, 5/16 OD 3
14-4 01020016 Screws 3/16*10 6
14-5 54150005 Clip, Lower 4
14-6 54150006 Clip, Upper 2
AKO0712 (42")
Ref # Part # Description per Hood
1 50150019 Backsplash, Lower 1
2 50150020 Backsplash, Upper 1
12 50170022 Wire Rack 2
14 05000031 Hardware Packet 1
14-1 01070003 Screws 4*16 9
14-2 00100003 Nuts 6
14-3 02170002 Washer, 7/32 ID, 5/16 OD 3




14-4 01020016 Screws 3/16*10 6
14-5 54150005 Clip, Lower 4
14-6 54150006 Clip, Upper 2
AKO0718 (48")
Ref # Part # Description per Hood
1 50150005 Backsplash, Lower 1
2 50150006 Backsplash, Upper 1
12 50170022 Wire Rack 2
14 05000031 Hardware Packet 1
14-1 01070003 Screws 4*16 9
14-2 00100003 Nuts 6
14-3 02170002 Washer, 7/32 ID, 5/16 OD 3
14-4 01020016 Screws 3/16*10 6
14-5 54150005 Clip, Lower 4
14-6 54150006 Clip, Upper 2

MARO07.0101






